05/01/24 09:54:40

GLEATON'S

Outdoor Furniture and Home Decor Sale and Online Auction

Auction Opens. Wed, Mar 15 12:00am ET

Lot

0025RL
0100
0100a

0101
0101a
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110

0111
0112
0113RL
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0300
1004
1005
1118RL
1127RL
1131
1154
1210
1734

Title

Set of 4 Brown Outdoor Wicker Chairs
Outdoor Wicker/Wood Swing

Like New, High End Designer Kincaid
Furniture Cocktail Ottoman

Kingsford Charcoa Grill

Dovetail Grey Bar Height Chairs (A)
Dovetail Grey Bar Height Chairs (B)

Bar Stools Set of Two

Ethan Allen Leather Club Chair (A)

Ethan Allen Leather Club Chair (B)

Wicker Chest with Leather Straps
L&€™origine Bedside Table- Madein ltaly
Faux Bamboo/Cane Chairs

19th Century Hand Carved Armchair

Lexington Palmer House Mahogany Lingerie
Chest

Round Dual Drop Leaf Kitchen Table

5 x 7 Muted Modern Area Rug

Handcarved Dutch Wooden Clogs

White Wicker Outdoor Table

Outdoor Patio Table with Glass Top
Outdoor Patio Chairs Set of 2

Outdoor Patio Chairs Set of 2

Outdoor Patio Side Table

Rare Nelson Mccoy Beer Stein

Samsung 32&€- Flat Scree TV On Stand
Samsung 26&€- Flat Screen TV on Stand
Native American Doll By Naber Kids
Vintage Kings Men Cologne Bottle
Handcarved Dutch Wooden Clogs

Fun Basket of Dolls & Doll Accessories
Incredible Inversion Table: Teeter Hangups
Vintage Burlwood . Breakfront China Cabinet

Auction Closes. Sat, Mar 25 7:00pm ET

Lot
2205RL

2211

3803

4100

4101

4103
4104
4105
4108
4113

4116
4118
4119
4120
4121
4122

4123
4124
4125

4126

4127
4128
4129
4130
4131

Title

Vintage Carved Walnut Barley Twist
Upholstered Chairs w/ Cane back (lot of 2)
Nice Large Wood Framed Mirror w/lron Scroll
Detail

Lovely 30&€ Bar Stool with Gray Upholstered
Seat

Nice Rolling Metal Top Utility Tablewith
Middle Drawer

Very Nice Cube Storage Shelf - Open on both
sides

Hektar Industrial Look Floor Lamp

White Distressed Wooden Ladder Decor
Horizon T202-4 Ultra Quiet Treadmill

Bose Wireless Earbuds with Case & Soft Case

Cozy Feet Warmer/Massger & Addidas/Atlanta
United Shirt (Lot of 2)

Clarks Women&€™ s Black Sandals Size 10
Misc. Lot

Belle Maison Wire Bin Farmhouse Wall Decor
Ceramic Planter Lot

Artificial Ficus Tree in Pot w/Pant Stand

Outdoor Potsw/Metal Stands & Hanging
Basket Collection (Lot of 4)

Bleikristall Bell and Other Holiday Items
Large Black Metal Hanging Chandelier

Large Assortment of Gift Wrapping Supplies
(Not al Pictured in 1st pic)

Dewalt Cordless Chainsaw with Battery
Chargers

Nice Tobacco Basket DA©cor, 2 Small Crates
Stars & Tree Christmas DA©cor (Lot of 5)
Farmhouse Style Decor

Decorative Living Room Pieces

Useful Jar Lot
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Lot
4132

4133
4134
4136
4137
4139
4140
4141
4142

4143

4144
4145
4146
4147

4148
4149
4150
4151
4152
4608RL
4622RL
5147

5148
5149
5150

5151
5207RL
5262RL L
6434RL

7008
7010CRL
7012RL

7022RL
7093RL
7451
7707

Title

Farmhouse Style Candle Holders & Chandelier
Collection Shades (Lot of 11)

Lovely Home Decor

Decorative and useful Items

Nice Cooking Ware Lot

Coffee Enthusiast Lot

State Shaped Chalk Board DA©cor (Lot of 3)
Ninja Foodie Grill w/Accessories

Bissdll Little Green Pro Heat Pet Cleaner

Lovely Christmas Lot with Red Tree Collar &
More

Bamboo Rattan Wall Shelf, Hanging Wall
Decor & More

Lot
7710RL

7728
7754BRL
7778RL
7813

7816RL
7857RL
7858RL
7864RL
7865RL

aExdtéE€™s a Cat Thing&€e Lot Scratch Tower and ndgie

Lovely Fall Decor
More Fall Decor

Epson Workforce All in One Wireless Color
Printer/Scanner/Copier/Fax/Ethernet Wi-Fi
Direct

Cuisinart Griddle

Lovely Glass Panel from a Door
Kimo Cordless Leaf Blower-6302

5 Nice Storage Binswith Lids
Metallic Sunburst Decor

Upright Media/Entertainment Center
Lovely Framed Floral Wall Art

WM Rogers Serving Utensils Plus Stainless
Steel Servingware

Four Nikon Digital Cameras & One Soft Case
Two Canon Power Shot Digital Cameras

Sony 16.1 Mega Pixels Digital Camerawith
Sony NEX-6 Book

Vintage Rooster Canister Set
Framed Abstract Art
Nice and Comfy La-Z-Boy Electric Recliner

Two Famous Victorian Era Framed Flora
Prints by UK Artists

Electric Fireplace Insert
Plaster Pillar/Pedestal, Display Stand

Collezione Europa Furniture Renaissance Table
Base

Vintage Nippon Hand Painted Rose Tea Pot Set
2 Cute Chicken Cookie Jars

Small Framed Claude Monet Print

Nice Twin Size Day Bed ( Includes Mattress)

7890RL
7950
7951
7952
7953
7954
7955
7956
7957
7958
7958A
7958B
7959
7960
7961
7962
7964

7965
7966
7968
7969
7973

7974
7975
7976
7977
7978
7979
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Title

Very Nice GE Top Load HE Washing Machine
with Agitator

Nice Large Wooden Porch Swing

Mainstays Quartz Electric Tower Space Heater
Triple Pedestal Extension Dining Table

Three Italian Trivets and Three Other Silver
Tone ltems

Party Supplies Lot

Helpful Kitchen Items

Large Woven Basket, Pet Taxi & More
Christmas Wreath, Lights, & More

Fish Grill Cage, Barbecue Basket, Under Bed
Shoe Rack, & Animal Plaque

Torch Stand and Lamp

Office Organization Lot

Outdoor Iron Side Table

Outdoor Iron Glider

Outdoor Iron Side Table

Very Nice Three Seat Wicker Outdoor Sofa
Concrete Urn Planter

Outdoor Wicker Glass Top Table Oval
Very Nice Sunbrella Outdoor Wicker Sofa
Sunbrella Outdoor Wicker Chair and Ottoman
Andrea by Sadek Hand Painted Bowl
Outdoor Chairs Set of 2 Cast Aluminum
Outdoor Chairs Set of 2- Cast Aluminum
McCoy Strawberry Country Pitcher

Nice Collection of Plant Like Home Decor
Corning Ware and Dynaware Lot

Around the Kitchen Lot

Large Collection of Gold Toned and Plant like
Home Decor

Dining Room Decor Lot

Unigue Home Decor

Gold Toned Framed Picture Lot

Tiffany Style Stained Plastic Floral Lamp

Maison Versailles Blanc Elisabeth Dinner Ware
Set

Party Platter Lot

Monticello by Mikasa Bowl Lot

Monticello by Mikasa Plate Lot

Monticello By Makasa Tea Cups and Saucers
Pretty Glass Home Decor Lot

Vintage Glassware
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Lot Title

7980 Silver Plated Tea Party Lot

7986 Outdoor Wicker Arm Chair

7988 Outdoor Aluminum Chair

7988C Vari-Break Practice Green & Atlantic Golf Bag
with Clubs

7989 Outdoor Aluminum Chair

7990 Outdoor Aluminum Chair

7991 Single Swivel Metal Counter Height Bar Stool

7992 Gardening Tools & More

7993 Samsung New in Box Soundbar

7994 Lovely Cream & Blue Area Rug

7995 Michelin Hardcase Emergency Roadside Kit

7995A Deluxe Ivory Area Rug

7997 Beautiful Safavich Red Area Rug

7998 Medallion Style Beige/Chocolate Area Rug

8003 Large Antique Fawn Sculpture

***UPDATED PAYMENT INFO***

We accept cash and credit cards. Y our invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file
unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash.
Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All
unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up
bidder before pick up begins.

18% AUCTION BUY ERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping
resource prior to auction close.

Large Item Delivery: Uhaul Mover List, Roadie.com, TaskRabbit.com,Dolly.com, are all resources that
provide this service as well as any furniture mover you can contact through Google.

Small Item Delivery: Roadie.com, PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com and other
small delivery websites or apps.

Shipping: Jana L ord of PakMail (770) 486-0069 or >PakM ail 655@bell south.net

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your
last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed within the day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned
items.
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https://www.uhaul.com/MovingHelp/
http://roadie.com/
https://dolly.com/atlanta--ga--furniture-delivery/
https://www.google.com/search?q=movers+peachtree+city+ga&oq=movers+peachtree&aqs=chrome.0.0i457j69i57j0i22i30l2j0i22i30i395l6.6666j1j15&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8
http://pickupmythings.com/index.php
https://www.taskrabbit.com/locations/atlanta/pick-up-delivery
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Buver's Premium: Thereis a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

dleatons.com
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