

## **Outdoor Furniture and Home Decor Sale and Online Auction**

Auction Opens: Wed, Mar 15 12:00am ET

Auction Closes: Sat, Mar 25 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0025RL	Set of 4 Brown Outdoor Wicker Chairs	2205RL	Vintage Carved Walnut Barley Twist
0100	Outdoor Wicker/Wood Swing		Upholstered Chairs w/ Cane back (lot of 2)
0100a	Like New, High End Designer Kincaid Furniture Cocktail Ottoman	2211	Nice Large Wood Framed Mirror w/Iron Scroll Detail
0101	Kingsford Charcoal Grill	3803	Lovely 30― Bar Stool with Gray Upholstered
0101a	Dovetail Grey Bar Height Chairs (A)	4100	Seat
0102	Dovetail Grey Bar Height Chairs (B)	4100	Nice Rolling Metal Top Utility Table with Middle Drawer
0103	Bar Stools Set of Two	4101	Very Nice Cube Storage Shelf - Open on both
0104	Ethan Allen Leather Club Chair (A)		sides
0105	Ethan Allen Leather Club Chair (B)	4103	Hektar Industrial Look Floor Lamp
0106	Wicker Chest with Leather Straps	4104	White Distressed Wooden Ladder Decor
0107	L'origine Bedside Table - Made in Italy	4105	Horizon T202-4 Ultra Quiet Treadmill
0108	Faux Bamboo/Cane Chairs	4108	Bose Wireless Earbuds with Case & Soft Case
0109	19th Century Hand Carved Armchair	4113	Cozy Feet Warmer/Massger & Addidas/Atlanta
0110	Lexington Palmer House Mahogany Lingerie		United Shirt (Lot of 2)
	Chest	4116	Clarks Women's Black Sandals Size 10
0111	Round Dual Drop Leaf Kitchen Table	4118	Misc. Lot
0112	5 x 7 Muted Modern Area Rug	4119	Belle Maison Wire Bin Farmhouse Wall Decor
0113RL	Handcarved Dutch Wooden Clogs	4120	Ceramic Planter Lot
0200	White Wicker Outdoor Table	4121	Artificial Ficus Tree in Pot w/Pant Stand
0201	Outdoor Patio Table with Glass Top	4122	Outdoor Pots w/Metal Stands & Hanging
0202	Outdoor Patio Chairs Set of 2		Basket Collection (Lot of 4)
0203	Outdoor Patio Chairs Set of 2	4123	Bleikristall Bell and Other Holiday Items
0204	Outdoor Patio Side Table	4124	Large Black Metal Hanging Chandelier
0300	Rare Nelson Mccoy Beer Stein	4125	Large Assortment of Gift Wrapping Supplies (Not all Pictured in 1st pic)
1004	Samsung 32― Flat Scree TV On Stand	4126	Dewalt Cordless Chainsaw with Battery
1005	Samsung 26― Flat Screen TV on Stand	4120	Chargers
1118RL	Native American Doll By Naber Kids	4127	Nice Tobacco Basket Décor, 2 Small Crates
1127RL	Vintage Kings Men Cologne Bottle	4128	Stars & Tree Christmas Décor (Lot of 5)
1131	Handcarved Dutch Wooden Clogs	4129	Farmhouse Style Decor
1154	Fun Basket of Dolls & Doll Accessories	4130	Decorative Living Room Pieces
1210	Incredible Inversion Table: Teeter Hangups	4131	Useful Jar Lot
1734	Vintage Burlwood . Breakfront China Cabinet		

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
4132	Farmhouse Style Candle Holders & Chandelier Collection Shades (Lot of 11)	7710RL	Very Nice GE Top Load HE Washing Machine with Agitator
4133	Lovely Home Decor	7728	Nice Large Wooden Porch Swing
4134	Decorative and useful Items	7754BRL	Mainstays Quartz Electric Tower Space Heater
4136	Nice Cooking Ware Lot	7778RL	Triple Pedestal Extension Dining Table
4137	Coffee Enthusiast Lot	7813	Three Italian Trivets and Three Other Silver
4139	State Shaped Chalk Board Décor (Lot of 3)	<b>=</b> 04 < <b>D</b> ¥	Tone Items
4140	Ninja Foodie Grill w/Accessories	7816RL	Party Supplies Lot
4141	Bissell Little Green Pro Heat Pet Cleaner	7857RL	Helpful Kitchen Items
4142	Lovely Christmas Lot with Red Tree Collar & More	7858RL 7864RL	Large Woven Basket, Pet Taxi & More Christmas Wreath, Lights, & More
4143	Bamboo Rattan Wall Shelf, Hanging Wall Decor & More	7865RL	Fish Grill Cage, Barbecue Basket, Under Bed Shoe Rack, & Animal Plaque
4144	"It's a Cat Thing― Lot Scratch Tower a	"It's a Cat Thing― Lot Scratch Tower an <b>7872</b> re	
4145	Lovely Fall Decor	7890RL	Office Organization Lot
4146	More Fall Decor	7950	Outdoor Iron Side Table
4147	Epson Workforce All in One Wireless Color	7951	Outdoor Iron Glider
	Printer/Scanner/Copier/Fax/Ethernet Wi-Fi Direct	7952	Outdoor Iron Side Table
4148	Cuisinart Griddle	7953	Very Nice Three Seat Wicker Outdoor Sofa
4149	Lovely Glass Panel from a Door	7954	Concrete Urn Planter
4150	Kimo Cordless Leaf Blower-6302	7955	Outdoor Wicker Glass Top Table Oval
4151	5 Nice Storage Bins with Lids	7956	Very Nice Sunbrella Outdoor Wicker Sofa
4152	Metallic Sunburst Decor	7957	Sunbrella Outdoor Wicker Chair and Ottoman
4608RL	Upright Media/Entertainment Center	7958	Andrea by Sadek Hand Painted Bowl
4622RL	Lovely Framed Floral Wall Art	7958A	Outdoor Chairs Set of 2 Cast Aluminum
5147	WM Rogers Serving Utensils Plus Stainless Steel Servingware	7958B 7959	Outdoor Chairs Set of 2- Cast Aluminum McCoy Strawberry Country Pitcher
5148	Four Nikon Digital Cameras & One Soft Case	7960	Nice Collection of Plant Like Home Decor
5149	Two Canon Power Shot Digital Cameras	7961	Corning Ware and Dynaware Lot
5150	Sony 16.1 Mega Pixels Digital Camera with Sony NEX-6 Book	7962 7964	Around the Kitchen Lot Large Collection of Gold Toned and Plant like
5151	Vintage Rooster Canister Set	170 <del>1</del>	Home Decor
5207RL	Framed Abstract Art	7965	Dining Room Decor Lot
5262RLL	Nice and Comfy La-Z-Boy Electric Recliner	7966	Unique Home Decor
6434RL	Two Famous Victorian Era Framed Floral	7968	Gold Toned Framed Picture Lot
	Prints by UK Artists	7969	Tiffany Style Stained Plastic Floral Lamp
7008	Electric Fireplace Insert	7973	Maison Versailles Blanc Elisabeth Dinner Ware Set
7010CRL	Plaster Pillar/Pedestal, Display Stand	7974	Party Platter Lot
7012RL	Collezione Europa Furniture Renaissance Table Base	7975	Monticello by Mikasa Bowl Lot
7022RL	Vintage Nippon Hand Painted Rose Tea Pot Set	7976	Monticello by Mikasa Plate Lot
7022RL 7093RL	2 Cute Chicken Cookie Jars	7977	Monticello By Makasa Tea Cups and Saucers
7053KL 7451	Small Framed Claude Monet Print	7978	Pretty Glass Home Decor Lot
7707	Nice Twin Size Day Bed (Includes Mattress)	7979	Vintage Glassware

Lot	Title
7980	Silver Plated Tea Party Lot
7986	Outdoor Wicker Arm Chair
7988	Outdoor Aluminum Chair
7988C	Vari-Break Practice Green & Atlantic Golf Bag with Clubs
7989	Outdoor Aluminum Chair
7990	Outdoor Aluminum Chair
7991	Single Swivel Metal Counter Height Bar Stool
7992	Gardening Tools & More
7993	Samsung New in Box Soundbar
7994	Lovely Cream & Blue Area Rug
7995	Michelin Hardcase Emergency Roadside Kit
7995A	Deluxe Ivory Area Rug
7997	Beautiful Safavich Red Area Rug
7998	Medallion Style Beige/Chocolate Area Rug
8003	Large Antique Fawn Sculpture

## \*\*\*UPDATED PAYMENT INFO\*\*\*

We accept cash and credit cards. Your invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash. Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up bidder before pick up begins.

18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

## **IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:**

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping resource prior to auction close.

Large Item Delivery: <u>Uhaul Mover List</u>, <u>Roadie.com</u>, TaskRabbit.com, <u>Dolly.com</u>, are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture mover you can contact through <u>Google</u>.

Small Item Delivery: Roadie.com, <u>PickUpMyThings.com</u>, <u>TaskRabbit.com</u>, <u>/>thumbtack.com and other small delivery websites or apps.</u>

Shipping: Jana Lord of PakMail (770) 486-0069 or >PakMail655@bellsouth.net

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed within the day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

gleatons.com